The Total Control® family of hybrid models is proof that advanced
design controllers don’t have to be complicated. Developed to meet
a wide variety of watering requirements, the easy-to-program Total
Control Series is available in models ranging from 6 to 24 stations.
Programming flexibility is provided by four independent programs, 16
total start times and a 365-day calendar for odd/even day scheduling.
A large, easy-to-read display and simple dial make operation fast and
easy.  And, Total Control’s unique modular design ensures convenient

• Indoor
- Transformer input: 120 V ac, 60 Hz (220/240 V ac, 50 Hz)
- Transformer output: 24 V ac, 1.25 amps
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• RS1000 Wireless Rain Sensor
• RFS1000 Wireless Rain/Freeze Sensor
• RS500 Wired Rain Sensor
• SR-1 Pump Start Relay
   R E S I D E N T I A L   L I G H T  C O M M E R C I A L   C O M M E R C I A L
TC-6IN-B
© Irritrol 01/07     Form No  TL1448
SPECIFYING INFORMATION
NUMBER OF STATIONS
TC-6EX-B	 6	 OUTDOOR
TC-9EX-B	 9	 OUTDOOR
TC-12EX-B	 12	 OUTDOOR
TC-15EX-B	 15	 OUTDOOR
TC-18EX-B	 18	 OUTDOOR
TC-24EX-B	 24	 OUTDOOR
TC-6IN-B	 6	 INDOOR
TC-9IN-B	 9	 INDOOR
TC-12IN-B	 12	 INDOOR
MODEL
TC X X-B
OUTDOOR INDOOR
H 8½” (216mm) 7½” (191mm)